UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US203                                 Preliminary                                                          CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-435.e
80mΩ, 0.6/1.5A HIGH-SIDE POWER
SWITCHES WITH FLAG
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC US203 are low voltage cost-effective high-side power switches

 - Thermal Shutdown Protection
* Reverse Current Flow Blocking (No Body Diode)
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
US203XXL-AF5-R US203XXG-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
US203XXL-S08-R US203XXG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AF5: SOT-25, S08: SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free, L: Lead Free
(4) AH: 1.5A/Active High, AL: 1.5A/Active Low,
CH: 0.6A/Active High, CL: 0.6A/Active Low
US203XX L-AF5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Lead Free
(4)Output Current / EN Function